&Itiniaiet" II) I E in
VOL. 2 No. 7 TECHNICAL AND COMMERCIAL TOPICS OF
APRIL 1963 CURRENT INTEREST TO THE ELECTRONICS INDUSTRY
CONTENTS
Page
AC125 AND AC126
TRANSISTORS .. 98
A COMPREHENSIVE

Oscillator/RF
Miniwatt Factory
Type No. Code No.
o
1
2
3
4
5
5A
6
7
8
9
10
11 NT 3008/Al 1
(These biscuits are generally marketed
NT 3008/AO
NT 3008/Al
NT 3008/A4
NT/3008/A5
NT 3008/A5A
CZ.320.104
CZ.320.105
A3.747.08
A3.747.0P
CZ.320.106
CZ.320.107
CZ.320.108
A3.746.75
A3.746.76
A3.746.77
A3.746.78
A3.746.79
CZ.320.109
in aerial and oscillator biscuit pairs in
NT 3008/00 CZ.321.078
NT 3008/01 CZ.321.079
A3.747.03
A3.747.04
NT 3008/04 CZ.321.080
NT 3008/05 CZ.321.081
NT 3008/05A CZ.321.082
A3.746.70
A3.746.71
A3.746.72
A3.746.73
A3.746.74
NT 3008/011 CZ.321.083
cartons branded NT 3008 . • ./. • .)
Tuner Type No. NT 3001
o
2
3
4
5
5A
6
7
8
9
10
11
NT 3007/AO CZ.320.097 NT 3007/00
NT 3007/A1 CZ.320.098 NT 3007/01
CZ.320.058
CZ.320.059
NT 3007/A4 CZ.320.100 NT 3007/04
NT 3007/A5 CZ.320.101 NT 3007/05
NT 3007/A5A CZ.320.102 NT 3007/05A
CZ.320.062
CZ.320.063